SAVANNAH LED
SVN-2 with Acrylic Lens Globe 1
SVN-2 with Shade 3
SVN-1 with Shade 2
INTELLIGENT
SAVANNAH LED
STAR POWER REFLECTOR
The Star Power Reflector

(LG2)
NO SHADE
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
LUMEN DATA
NLS Lighting, LLC | 701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Ph (310) 341.2037 | sales@nlslighting.com
LED WATTAGE CHART
350mA 530mA 700mA
16L 17w 26w 33w
32L 34w 54w 71w
48L 53w 80w 104w
LENS GLOBE 2
LENS GLOBE 1
SHADE 1
SHADE 2
SHADE 3
SVN-2SVN-1
PART NUMBER T2
LUMENS
T2
LM/W
T3
LUMENS
T3
LM/W
T5
LUMENS
T5
LM/W Watts
SVN-XX-16L-35-30K 1428 84 1598 94 1877 110 17
SVN-XX-16L-35-40K 1632 96 1666 98 2015 119 17